 Image Sensor Demo System Kits
Introduction
PDF: 09005aef82ca4ad2/Source: 09005aef82ca8484 Micron Technology, Inc., reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
demobrief.fm - Rev. B 7/07 EN 1 ©2006 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
Products and specifications discussed herein are for evaluation and reference purposes only and are subject to change by
Micron without notice. Products are only warranted by Micron to meet Micron’s production data sheet specifications. All
information discussed herein is provided on an “as is” basis, without warranties of any kind.
Image Sensor Demo System Kits

and is subject to change without notice.
 Image Sensor Demo System Kits
Ordering Information
PDF: 09005aef82ca4ad2/Source: 09005aef82ca8484 Micron Technology, Inc., reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
demobrief.fm - Rev. B 7/07 EN 6 ©2006 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
Notes: 1. DEMO2 can only support a maximum of 47 MHz oscillators even though the nominal clock
for the MT9M111 is 54 MHz.
MT9T001 MT9T001P12STCD ES
MT9T001P12STCH ES
MT9T001 color 3Mp complete demo kit
MT9T001 color 3Mp demo head board
MT9T012 MT9T012IA3STCD ES:C
MT9T012IA3STCH ES:C
MT9T012 color 3.1Mp complete demo kit
MT9T012 color 3.1Mp demo head board
MT9P011 MT9P011I12STCD ES
MT9P011I12STCH ES
MT9P011 color 5Mp complete demo kit - 22° shift
MT9P011 color 5Mp demo head board - 22° shift
MT9P001 MT9P001I12STCD ES:B
MT9P001I12STCH ES:B
MT9P001 color 5Mp complete demo kit - 7° shift
MT9P001 color 5Mp demo head board - 7° shift
MT9P031 MT9P031I12STCD ES
MT9P031I12STCH ES
MT9P031 color 5Mp complete demo kit - 7° shift
MT9P031 color 5Mp demo head board - 7° shift
MT9T013 MT9T013PACSTCDM ES
MT9T013PACSTCHM ES
MT9T013PACSTCDP ES
MT9T013PACSTCHP ES
MT9T013 color 3Mp complete demo kit (MIPI)
MT9T013 color 3Mp demo head board (MIPI)
MT9T013 color 3Mp complete  demo kit (CCP)
MT9T013 color 3Mp demo head board (CCP)
MT9T031 MT9T031P12STCD ES
MT9T031P12STCH ES
MT9T031 color 3Mp complete demo kit
MT9T031 color 3Mp demo head board
MT9P401 MT9P401I12STCD ES
MT9P4011I12STCH ES
MT9P401 color 5Mp HD complete demo kit
MT9P401 color 5Mp HD demo head board
MT9P012 MT9P012PACSTCDM ES
MT9P012PACSTCHM ES
MT9P012PACSTCDP ES
MT9P012PACSTCHP ES
MT9P012 color 5Mp complete demo kit (MIPI)
MT9P012 color 5Mp demo head board (MIPI)
MT9P012 color 5Mp complete demo kit (CCP)
MT9P012 color 5Mp demo head board (CCP)